

70-1214-57
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NABARD

COST of H.L BRIDGE At Bisdipur

BEHATPATTI

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MB/10-1375

MEASUREMENT BOOK

~~Chandra~~ or ~~Atishya~~ GOVIND JHA

3rd

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work. Const. of H.L. Bridge					
at Bisdipon in Champura Nagachi					
Road under Benipatti					
Name of contractor. Sri. Govind Jha					
Agmt No. 19/SBD /2023-24					
Const Amount. 71821530.00					
Present Amount. 1197086.00					
Total Amount :- 73018616.00					
Date of start. 20/12/23					
Date of comp.					
Actual date of compl. work in progress					
1/1 Earthwork in excavation of					
foundation of str.					
By vide TMB AM-7					
642789 m ³ @ Rs 205.54 = Rs 132119.00					
2/2 Providing and constructing Temp.					
Island					
By vide TMB PP-7					
3.0 Nos. @ Rs 85886.19 = Rs 257659.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/15 Supplying fitting and fixing H.S.D. dn 700 sub stn.					
15-2414 87 vide MB P.m. 7					
103470 87 vide MB P.m.				24/1374	
2.4498 87 vide MB P.m.				29/1374	
5.4629)		28/1374	
0.7625)		29/1374	
5.4360)		33/1374	
20.4793)		36/1374	
4.6222)		22/1374	
5.1708)		24/1374	
44.3835 MT @ Rs 78146.89 = 3468432.00					
12/ Supplying fitting and fixing POT PTFE Bearing.					
87 vide MB P.m.				38/1374	
6000.00 MT @ Rs 204.0 = 1224000.00					
13/29 Cost of Embankment					
87 vide T.M.P.m. - 10					
988.125 m ³ @ Rs 211.35 = Rs 208840.00					
					Rs 39411789.00
Add GST @ 18%.					Rs 7094122.00
Add L-C @ 1%.					Rs 394118.00
					Continuation Rs 46900029.00

